
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

RADON FAN
MODEL:HEE-100P/HEE-150P

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only

represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover
all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully

when you are placing an order with us if you are actually Saving
Half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:HEE-100P/HEE-150P

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Radon Fan
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PARAMETER LIST

model HEE-100P HEE-150P
product size（mm） 305*320*235 355*335*235

PART LIST

name
HEE-100P

（singleton）

HEE-100P

（kit）

HEE-150P

（singleton）

HEE-150P

（kit）

Radon fan 1 1 1 1
U-shaped
manometer

0 1 0 1

tube 0 1 0 1
holder 0 1 0 1
screw 0 4 0 4

Plastic expansion
screw

0 4 0 4

adapter 2 2 2 2

javascript:;
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OPERATION

1.Determine installation position 2. Punch holes and fix the
installation

base plate

3.fix on Blower 4.connection duct
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APPLICATION ENVIRONMENT

1. Use temperature range:-20°C~+60°C;
2. The relative humidity of the surrounding air is not greater than
95%RH(+25°C)
3. Altitude:≤2000m
4. Ambient atmospheric pressure 80~110Kpa
5. Storage temperature range :-10°C~+40° C, humidity
range :0%~75%RH6, not suitable for coal mines with methane gas mixture
and dust explosion danger
7. No strong impact, vibration place
8. No obvious damage to the insulation of gas or steam in the environment
9. No waveform input to the motor enameled wire life damage, no bearing
raceway damage current input

ANNOUNCEMENT

1. Fan installation must be completed by professionals
2. Check whether fasteners are loose before installation
3. Before installation, check whether there is debris in the chassis to avoid
damaging the fan or injuring others
4. Before installation, please carefully check whether the data listed in the
nameplate and wiring diagram meet your requirements, and confirm that it
is correct before installation and use
5. Ensure that the fan rotation without stuck phenomenon during
installation
6. When the fan starts, observe whether the fan steering is consistent with
the label
7. When the fan is in operation, foreign matter cannot be extended into the
operating range of the fan
8. Maintenance, must first cut off the superior power supply, to ensure
personal and property safety 9, in transportation, should avoid collision as
much as possible, do not be damp. When used, please pay attention to
maintenance to ensure the life of the fan.
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Fault and troubleshooting

Fault name Cause analysis solution

Fan failure
Wiring error

Check according to the
wiring diagram

Poor connector contact
Check the connector

connection

Fan jitter
Wiring error

Check according to the
wiring diagram

Blade deformation Return for repair

Fan reversal Wiring error
Check according to the

wiring diagram
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

FAN RADONU
MODEL: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

Nadal dokładamy wszelkich starań, aby zapewnić Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnej
cenie.

„Zaoszczędź pół ceny”, „Zaoszczędź połowę ceny” lub inne podobne wyrażenia używane
wyłącznie przez nas

reprezentuje szacunkową oszczędność, jaką możesz zyskać kupując określone narzędzia
z nami w porównaniu z głównymi, najlepszymi markami i niekoniecznie to oznacza okładka
wszystkie kategorie oferowanych przez nas narzędzi. Przypominamy o weryfikacji ostrożnie

kiedy składasz u nas zamówienie, jeśli faktycznie tak jest Oszczędność
Połowa w porównaniu z czołowymi markami.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia
technicznego? Zapraszamy do kontaktu z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja. Przed przystąpieniem do obsługi prosimy o
dokładne zapoznanie się ze wszystkimi instrukcjami. VEVOR zastrzega
sobie jasną interpretację naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu
zależy od produktu, który otrzymałeś. Proszę wybaczyć nam, że nie
będziemy ponownie informować Państwa, jeśli pojawią się jakieś
aktualizacje technologii lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.

Radon Fan
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PARAMETER LIST

model HEE-100P HEE-150P
rozmiar produktu (mm) 305*320*235 355*335*235

PART LIST

nazwa
HEE-100P
( singiel )

HEE-100P
(zestaw)

HEE-150P

（ singleton

）

HEE-150P

（zestaw）

Fan Radonu 1 1 1 1
Manometr w

kształcie litery U
0 1 0 1

rura 0 1 0 1
uchwyt 0 1 0 1
śruba 0 4 0 4

Plastikowa śruba
rozporowa

0 4 0 4

adapter 2 2 2 2

javascript:;
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OPERATION

1. Określ pozycję montażową . 2. Przebij otwory i zamocuj instalację
płyta podstawowa

3.popraw dmuchawę 4. kanał przyłączeniowy
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APPLICATION ENVIRONMENT

1 . Używaj zakresu temperatur: -20°C~+60°C;
2 . Wilgotność względna otaczającego powietrza nie jest większa niż
95%RH(+25°C)
3 . Wysokość : ≤2000m
4 . Ciśnienie atmosferyczne otoczenia 80~110Kpa
5 . Zakres temperatur przechowywania: -10°C ~ +40° C, zakres wilgotności:
0% ~ 75% RH6, nie nadaje się do kopalń z mieszaniną metanu i
niebezpieczeństwem wybuchu pyłu
7 . Brak silnego uderzenia, miejsce wibracji
8 . Brak widocznych uszkodzeń izolacji gazowej lub parowej w otoczeniu
9 . Brak sygnału wejściowego dla emaliowanego drutu silnika, brak
sygnału wejściowego prądu powodującego uszkodzenie bieżni łożyska

ANNOUNCEMENT

1 . F instalacja musi zostać przeprowadzona przez fachowców
. 2. Przed instalacją sprawdź, czy elementy złączne są poluzowane.
3 . Przed instalacją sprawdź, czy w obudowie nie ma zanieczyszczeń, aby
uniknąć uszkodzenia wentylatora lub obrażeń innych osób
4 . Przed instalacją proszę dokładnie sprawdzić, czy dane wymienione na
tabliczce znamionowej i schemacie połączeń odpowiadają Twoim
wymaganiom i przed instalacją i użytkowaniem potwierdzić, że są one
prawidłowe
5 . Podczas instalacji należy upewnić się, że wentylator obraca się bez
zjawiska zablokowania
6. Po uruchomieniu wentylatora należy sprawdzić, czy sterowanie
wentylatorem jest zgodne z etykietą
7. Podczas pracy wentylatora ciała obce nie mogą przedostać się w obszar
pracy wentylatora
8 . Konserwacja , należy najpierw odciąć nadrzędne źródło zasilania, aby
zapewnić bezpieczeństwo osobiste i mienia. 9. Podczas transportu należy
w miarę możliwości unikać kolizji, nie być wilgotnym. Podczas użytkowania
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należy zwrócić uwagę na konserwację, aby zapewnić żywotność
wentylatora.

Fault and troubleshooting

Nazwa błędu Analiza przyczyn rozwiązanie

Awaria wentylatora
Błąd okablowania

Sprawdź zgodnie ze
schematem połączeń

Słaby kontakt złącza
Sprawdź połączenie

złącza

Drżenie wentylatora
Błąd okablowania

Sprawdź zgodnie ze
schematem połączeń

Deformacja ostrza Wróć do naprawy

Odwrócenie
wentylatora

Błąd okablowania
Sprawdź zgodnie ze
schematem połączeń



- 6 -

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Szanghaj 200000 CN.
Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nowa Południowa Walia 2122 Australia
Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornia 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

RADON-FAN
MODEL: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

Wij blijven ons inzetten om u gereedschap te bieden tegen een concurrerende prijs.
"Bespaar de helft", "Halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die alleen door ons

worden gebruikt
vertegenwoordigt een schatting van de besparingen die u zou kunnen opleveren als u

bepaalde hulpmiddelen koopt
bij ons vergeleken met de grote topmerken en dat hoeft niet per se zo te zijn omslag
alle categorieën tools die door ons worden aangeboden. U wordt er vriendelijk aan

herinnerd om dit te verifiëren voorzichtig
wanneer u bij ons een bestelling plaatst, als u dat daadwerkelijk doet Besparing

Half in vergelijking met de belangrijkste grote merken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u productvragen? Technische ondersteuning nodig? Neem gerust
contact met ons op:

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie. Lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door
voordat u ermee aan de slag gaat. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product is afhankelijk van het product dat u heeft ontvangen. Vergeef ons
alstublieft dat we u niet opnieuw informeren als er technologie- of
software-updates zijn voor ons product.

Radon Fan
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PARAMETER LIST

model HEE-100P HEE-150P
productgrootte (mm) 305*320*235 355*335*235

PART LIST

naam
HEE-100P
( singleton )

HEE-100P
(kit)

HEE-150P
( single )

HEE-150P
(kit)

Radon-fan 1 1 1 1
U-vormige
manometer

0 1 0 1

buis 0 1 0 1
houder 0 1 0 1
schroef 0 4 0 4
Kunststof

expansieschroef
0 4 0 4

adapter 2 2 2 2

OPERATION

javascript:;
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1. Installatiepositie bepalen . 2. Gaten maken en installatie bevestigen
basisplaat

3. reparatie aan de ventilator 4.
aansluitkanaal

APPLICATION ENVIRONMENT
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1 . Gebruikstemperatuurbereik : -20°C~+60°C;
2 . De relatieve vochtigheid van de omringende lucht is niet hoger dan
95%RH(+25°C)
3 . Hoogte : ≤2000m
4 . Een omgevingsatmosferische druk 80~110Kpa
5 . Opslagtemperatuurbereik: -10°C~+40° C, vochtigheidsbereik:
0%~75%RH6, niet geschikt voor kolenmijnen met methaangasmengsel en
stofexplosiegevaar
7 . Geen sterke impact, trillingsplaats
8 . Geen duidelijke schade aan de isolatie van gas of stoom in de
omgeving 9 . Geen golfvorminvoer naar de geëmailleerde draad van de
motor, levensduurschade, geen schade aan de stroominvoer van het
lagercircuit

ANNOUNCEMENT

1 . F Een installatie moet door professionals worden uitgevoerd.
2. Controleer vóór installatie of de bevestigingsmiddelen los zitten.
3 . Controleer vóór de installatie of er vuil in het chassis zit om schade aan
de ventilator of ander letsel te voorkomen
4 . Controleer vóór de installatie zorgvuldig of de gegevens op het
typeplaatje en het bedradingsschema aan uw vereisten voldoen en
bevestig dat deze correct zijn vóór installatie en gebruik
5 . Zorg ervoor dat de ventilator draait zonder vastlopen tijdens de
installatie
6. Wanneer de ventilator start, controleer dan of de ventilatorsturing
overeenkomt met het label
7. Wanneer de ventilator in werking is, kunnen er geen vreemde stoffen in
het werkingsbereik van de ventilator terechtkomen
8 . Onderhoud moet eerst de superieure stroomvoorziening afsluiten om
de veiligheid van persoonlijke en eigendommen te garanderen. 9. Bij
transport moet botsingen zoveel mogelijk worden vermeden, wees niet
vochtig. Let bij gebruik op onderhoud om de levensduur van de ventilator
te garanderen.
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Fault and troubleshooting

Naam van de fout Oorzaakanalyse oplossing

Storing ventilator
Bedradingsfout

Controleer volgens het
bedradingsschema

Slecht
connectorcontact

Controleer de
connectoraansluiting

Trilling van de
ventilator

Bedradingsfout
Controleer volgens het
bedradingsschema

Vervorming van het
blad

Terugbrengen voor
reparatie

Omkering van de
ventilator

Bedradingsfout
Controleer volgens het
bedradingsschema
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Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200.000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd in de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

RADON FLÄKT
MODELL: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.
"Spara hälften", "Halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som endast används av oss
representerar en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg
med oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka
alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att verifiera

försiktigt
när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt gör det Sparande

Halv i jämförelse med de främsta varumärkena.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss
gärna:

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du
fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns
någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

Radon Fan
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PARAMETER LIST

modell HEE-100P HEE-150P
produktstorlek （mm） 305*320*235 355*335*235

PART LIST

namn

HEE-100P

（ singelton

）

HEE-100P

（kit）
HEE-150P
( singel )

HEE-150P

（kit）

Radon fläkt 1 1 1 1
U-formad
manometer

0 1 0 1

rör 0 1 0 1
hållare 0 1 0 1
skruva 0 4 0 4

Expansionsskruv
av plast

0 4 0 4

adapter 2 2 2 2

javascript:;
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OPERATION

1. Bestäm installationsposition 2. Slå hål och fixa installationen
bottenplatta

3.fix på Blower 4. anslutningskanal
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APPLICATION ENVIRONMENT

1 . Använd temperaturområde:-20°C~+60°C;
2 . Den relativa luftfuktigheten i den omgivande luften är inte högre än
95%RH(+25°C)
3 . En höjd:≤2000m
4 . Ett omgivande atmosfärstryck 80~110Kpa
5 . Lagringstemperaturintervall:-10°C~+40°C,
luftfuktighetsområde:0%~75%RH6, inte lämplig för kolgruvor med
metangasblandning och risk för dammexplosion
7 . Ingen stark stöt, vibrationsplats
8 . Inga uppenbara skador på isoleringen av gas eller ånga i miljön 9 .
Ingen vågformsinmatning till motorns emaljerade ledningslivsskada, ingen
ingång för skador på lagerbanan

ANNOUNCEMENT

1 . F en installation måste utföras av fackmän
2. Kontrollera om fästelementen är lösa före installationen
3 . Innan installationen, kontrollera om det finns skräp i chassit för att
undvika att skada fläkten eller skada andra
4 . Innan installationen, kontrollera noga om uppgifterna som anges på
märkskylten och kopplingsschemat uppfyller dina krav och bekräfta att de
är korrekta före installation och användning
5 . Se till att fläkten roterar utan att fenomenet fastnar under installationen
6. När fläkten startar, observera om fläktstyrningen överensstämmer med
etiketten
7. När fläkten är i drift kan främmande föremål inte förlängas till fläktens
arbetsområde
8 . Underhåll , måste först stänga av den överlägsna strömförsörjningen,
för att säkerställa personlig och egendom säkerhet 9, i transport, bör
undvika kollision så mycket som möjligt, inte vara fuktig. Var uppmärksam
på underhåll vid användning för att säkerställa fläktens livslängd.
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Fault and troubleshooting

Felnamn Orsaksanalys lösning

Fläktfel
Ledningsfel

Kontrollera enligt
kopplingsschemat

Dålig kontakt
Kontrollera
anslutningen

Fläktjitter
Ledningsfel

Kontrollera enligt
kopplingsschemat

Bladdeformation
Returnera för
reparation

Fläktomkastning Ledningsfel
Kontrollera enligt
kopplingsschemat
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Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

VENTILADOR DE RADÓN
MODELO: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

Seguimos comprometidos a proporcionarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorre a mitad de precio", "A mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada

únicamente por nosotros
representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría beneficiarse al comprar ciertas

herramientas
con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas principales y no necesariamente

significa cubrir
todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Se le recuerda amablemente verificar

con cuidado
cuando realiza un pedido con nosotros si realmente está Ahorro

Medio en comparación con las principales marcas.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELO: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

¿NECESITAR AYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTANOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita soporte técnico? No
dude en contactarnos:

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de operar. VEVOR se reserva una
interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del
producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdone que no le
informaremos nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o
software en nuestro producto.

Radon Fan
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PARAMETER LIST

modelo EE-100P HEE-150P
Tamaño del producto
(mm)

305*320*235 355*335*235

PART LIST

nombre
HEE-100P
( único )

HEE-100P
(juego)

HEE-150P
( unito )

HEE-150P
(juego)

ventilador de
radón

1 1 1 1

manómetro en
forma de U

0 1 0 1

tubo 0 1 0 1
titular 0 1 0 1
tornillo 0 4 0 4

Tornillo de
expansión de

plástico
0 4 0 4

adaptador 2 2 2 2

javascript:;
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OPERATION

1. Determine la posición de instalación 2. Haga agujeros y fije la
instalación

placa base

3.arreglar el soplador 4. conducto de
conexión
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APPLICATION ENVIRONMENT

1 . Rango de temperatura de uso : -20°C~+60°C;
2 . La humedad relativa del aire circundante no es superior al 95% RH
(+25°C)
3 . Altitud : ≤2000m
4 . Presión atmosférica ambiente 80~110Kpa
5 . Rango de temperatura de almacenamiento: -10°C~+40° C, rango de
humedad: 0%~75%RH6, no apto para minas de carbón con mezcla de gas
metano y peligro de explosión de polvo
7 . Sin impacto fuerte, lugar de vibración
8 . Ningún daño evidente al aislamiento de gas o vapor en el ambiente 9 .
Sin entrada de forma de onda al motor, daño por vida útil del cable
esmaltado, sin daño a la pista de rodadura del rodamiento, entrada de
corriente

ANNOUNCEMENT

1 . F una instalación debe ser realizada por profesionales
2. Verifique si los sujetadores están flojos antes de la instalación
3 . Antes de la instalación, verifique si hay residuos en el chasis para evitar
dañar el ventilador o herir a otras personas
4 . Antes de la instalación, verifique cuidadosamente si los datos
enumerados en la placa de identificación y el diagrama de cableado
cumplen con sus requisitos y confirme que sean correctos antes de la
instalación y el uso.
5 . Asegúrese de que la rotación del ventilador no se produzca atascado
durante la instalación.
6. Cuando el ventilador arranca, observe si la dirección del ventilador es
consistente con la etiqueta
7. Cuando el ventilador está en funcionamiento, no se pueden extender
materias extrañas al rango de funcionamiento del ventilador.
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8 . M antenimiento, primero debe cortar el suministro de energía superior,
para garantizar la seguridad personal y de la propiedad 9, en el transporte,
debe evitar colisiones tanto como sea posible, no esté húmedo. Cuando lo
utilice, preste atención al mantenimiento para garantizar la vida útil del
ventilador.

Fault and troubleshooting

Nombre de falla Análisis de causa solución

Fallo del ventilador
Error de cableado

Comprobar según el
diagrama de cableado.

Mal contacto del
conector

Verifique la conexión
del conector

Nerviosismo del
ventilador

Error de cableado
Comprobar según el
diagrama de cableado.

Deformación de la hoja
Devolución para

reparación

inversión del ventilador Error de cableado
Comprobar según el
diagrama de cableado.
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Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA CALLE ASTWOOD
Nueva Gales del Sur 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

RADON-VENTILATOR
MODELL: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.
"Sparen Sie die Hälfte", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir nur

verwenden
stellt eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge

erzielen können
mit uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken und bedeutet nicht unbedingt, Abdeckung
alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien. Wir möchten Sie bitten, zu überprüfen

sorgfältig
wenn Sie bei uns eine Bestellung aufgeben, wenn Sie tatsächlich Speichern

Hälfte im Vergleich mit den Top-Großmarken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Sie haben Fragen zu unseren Produkten? Sie benötigen technischen
Support? Dann kontaktieren Sie uns gerne:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild
des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte
verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es
Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt gibt .

Radon Fan
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PARAMETER LIST

Modell HEE-100P HEE-150P
Produktgröße (mm) 305*320*235 355*335*235

PART LIST

Name
HEE-100P
( Einzelstück

)

HEE-100P
(Bausatz)

HEE-150P
( Singleton )

HEE-150P
(Bausatz)

Radon-Ventilator 1 1 1 1
U-förmiges
Manometer

0 1 0 1

Rohr 0 1 0 1
Halter 0 1 0 1

schrauben 0 4 0 4
Kunststoff-Spreizs

chraube
0 4 0 4

Adapter 2 2 2 2

javascript:;
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OPERATION

1. Einbauort festlegen 2. Löcher stanzen und Einbauort fixieren
Grundplatte

3. Am Gebläse befestigen 4.
Verbindungskanal
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APPLICATION ENVIRONMENT

1 . Nutzungstemperaturbereich : -20 °C bis +60 °C;
2 . Die relative Luftfeuchtigkeit der Umgebungsluft beträgt nicht mehr als
95 % RH (+25 °C).
3 . Höhe : ≤2000m
4 . Umgebungsluftdruck 80–110 kPa
5. Lagertemperaturbereich: –10 °C bis +40 °C, Feuchtigkeitsbereich: 0 %
bis 75 % relative Luftfeuchtigkeit6, nicht geeignet für Kohlebergwerke mit
Methangasgemisch und Staubexplosionsgefahr
7 . Keine starken Stöße, Vibrationen oder Ähnliches.
8 . Keine offensichtlichen Schäden an der Isolierung gegenüber Gas oder
Dampf in der Umgebung 9 . Keine Wellenformeingabe zum Motorlackdraht,
keine Beschädigung der Lebensdauer, keine Beschädigung der
Lagerlaufbahn, Stromeingabe

ANNOUNCEMENT

1 . Die Installation muss von Fachleuten durchgeführt werden
. 2. Überprüfen Sie vor der Installation, ob die Befestigungselemente locker
sind.
3 . Überprüfen Sie vor der Installation, ob sich Schmutz im Gehäuse
befindet, um eine Beschädigung des Lüfters oder Verletzungen anderer zu
vermeiden
4 . Bitte prüfen Sie vor der Installation sorgfältig, ob die auf dem
Typenschild und im Schaltplan aufgeführten Daten Ihren Anforderungen
entsprechen, und bestätigen Sie vor der Installation und Verwendung,
dass sie korrekt sind.
5 . Stellen Sie sicher, dass der Lüfter während der Installation nicht
blockiert.
6. Wenn der Lüfter startet, beobachten Sie, ob die Lüftersteuerung mit dem
Etikett übereinstimmt
7. Wenn der Lüfter in Betrieb ist, können keine Fremdkörper in den
Betriebsbereich des Lüfters gelangen
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8 . Bei der Wartung muss zuerst die Stromversorgung unterbrochen
werden, um die Sicherheit von Personen und Eigentum zu gewährleisten.
9. Beim Transport sollten Kollisionen so weit wie möglich vermieden
werden und es sollte keine Feuchtigkeit eindringen. Achten Sie bei der
Verwendung auf die Wartung, um die Lebensdauer des Lüfters zu
gewährleisten.

Fault and troubleshooting

Fehlername Ursachenanalyse Lösung

Lüfterausfall
Verdrahtungsfehler

Prüfung nach
Schaltplan

Schlechter
Steckerkontakt

Überprüfen Sie die
Steckerverbindung

Lüfterzittern
Verdrahtungsfehler

Prüfung nach
Schaltplan

Klingendeformation
Zur Reparatur
einsenden

Lüfterumkehr Verdrahtungsfehler
Prüfung nach
Schaltplan
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Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai, 200.000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Ort, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

VENTILATEUR À RADON
MODÈLE : HEE-100P/HEE-150P

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.
"Économisez la moitié", "Moitié prix" ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée uniquement

par nous
représente une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant

certains outils
avec nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne signifie pas nécessairement couverture
toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir

vérifier soigneusement
lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous êtes réellement Économie

Moitié en comparaison avec les plus grandes marques.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODÈLE : HEE-100P/HEE-150P

BESOIN D'AIDE ? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur les produits ? Besoin d'une assistance
technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter :

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit des instructions originales, veuillez lire attentivement toutes les
instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve une
interprétation claire de notre manuel d’utilisation. L'apparence du produit
dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous pardonner que nous
ne vous informerons plus s'il y a des mises à jour technologiques ou
logicielles sur notre produit.

Radon Fan
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PARAMETER LIST

modèle HEE-100P HEE-150P
taille du produit （mm） 305*320*235 355*335*235

PART LIST

nom
HEE-100P
( singleton )

HEE-100P
(kit)

HEE-150P

（ Singleton

）

HEE-150P
(kit)

Ventilateur à
radon

1 1 1 1

Manomètre en
forme de U

0 1 0 1

tube 0 1 0 1
titulaire 0 1 0 1
vis 0 4 0 4

Vis d'expansion
en plastique

0 4 0 4

adaptateur 2 2 2 2

javascript:;
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OPERATION

1. Déterminez la position d'installation 2. Percez des trous et fixez
l'installation

plaque de base

3.fix sur le ventilateur 4. conduit de
raccordement
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APPLICATION ENVIRONMENT

1 . Plage de température d' utilisation : -20°C ~ +60°C ;
2 . L' humidité relative de l'air ambiant n'est pas supérieure à 95 % HR
(+25 °C).
3 . Une altitude :≤2000m
4 . Une pression atmosphérique ambiante de 80 à 110 Kpa
5 . Plage de température de stockage : -10°C~+40°C, plage
d'humidité :0%~75%RH6, ne convient pas aux mines de charbon avec
mélange de méthane et risque d'explosion de poussière
7 . Pas d'impact fort, lieu de vibration
8 . Aucun dommage évident à l'isolation du gaz ou de la vapeur dans
l'environnement 9 . Aucune entrée de forme d'onde dans le fil émaillé du
moteur, aucun dommage à la durée de vie, aucun dommage au chemin de
roulement, entrée de courant

ANNOUNCEMENT

1 . F une installation doit être effectuée par des professionnels
2. Vérifiez si les fixations sont desserrées avant l'installation
3 . Avant l'installation, vérifiez s'il y a des débris dans le châssis pour éviter
d'endommager le ventilateur ou de blesser autrui
4 . Avant l'installation, veuillez vérifier soigneusement si les données
répertoriées dans la plaque signalétique et le schéma de câblage
répondent à vos exigences et confirmer qu'elles sont correctes avant
l'installation et l'utilisation.
5 . Assurez -vous que la rotation du ventilateur sans phénomène de
blocage lors de l'installation
6. Lorsque le ventilateur démarre, vérifiez si la direction du ventilateur est
conforme à l'étiquette.
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7. Lorsque le ventilateur est en fonctionnement, les corps étrangers ne
peuvent pas pénétrer dans la plage de fonctionnement du ventilateur.
8 . L' entretien doit d'abord couper l'alimentation électrique supérieure,
pour assurer la sécurité des personnes et des biens. 9, pendant le
transport, doit éviter les collisions autant que possible, ne pas être humide.
Lors de l'utilisation, veuillez faire attention à l'entretien pour assurer la
durée de vie du ventilateur.

Fault and troubleshooting

Nom du défaut Analyse des causes solution

Panne du ventilateur
Erreur de câblage

Vérifier selon le
schéma de câblage

Mauvais contact du
connecteur

Vérifier la connexion
du connecteur

Gigue du ventilateur
Erreur de câblage

Vérifier selon le
schéma de câblage

Déformation de la lame Retour pour réparation

Inversion du ventilateur Erreur de câblage
Vérifier selon le

schéma de câblage
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 RUE ROKEVAASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

VENTILATORE DEL RADON
MODELLO: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.
"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o qualsiasi altra espressione simile utilizzata solo da noi
rappresenta una stima del risparmio che potresti trarre dall'acquisto di determinati strumenti
con noi rispetto ai principali marchi più importanti e non significa necessariamente farlo

copertina
tutte le categorie di strumenti da noi offerti. Si ricorda gentilmente di verificare

accuratamente
quando effettui un ordine con noi, se lo sei effettivamente Risparmio

Metà rispetto ai principali marchi.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLO: HEE-100P/HEE-150P

HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sul prodotto? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non
esitate a contattarci:

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni
del manuale prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione
del nostro manuale d'uso. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà soggetto al prodotto
ricevuto. Ti preghiamo di perdonarci se non ti informeremo più se sono
presenti aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.

Radon Fan
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PARAMETER LIST

modello HEE-100P HEE-150P
dimensione del prodotto
(mm)

305*320*235 355*335*235

PART LIST

nome
HEE-100P

（ singolo ）
HEE-100P

(kit)

HEE-150P

（ singolo ）
HEE-150P

(kit)

Ventilatore del
radon

1 1 1 1

Manometro a
forma di U

0 1 0 1

tubo 0 1 0 1
titolare 0 1 0 1
vite 0 4 0 4

Vite di espansione
in plastica

0 4 0 4

adattatore 2 2 2 2

javascript:;
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OPERATION

1. Determinare la posizione di installazione 2. Praticare i fori e fissare
l'installazione

piastra di base

3.correzione sul ventilatore 4. condotto di
collegamento
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APPLICATION ENVIRONMENT

1 . Intervallo di temperatura di utilizzo : -20°C~+60°C;
2 . L' umidità relativa dell'aria circostante non è superiore al 95%RH
(+25°C)
3 . Altitudine : ≤2000m
4 . Pressione atmosferica ambientale 80~110Kpa
5 . Intervallo di temperatura di stoccaggio: -10°C~+40° C, intervallo di
umidità: 0%~75%RH6, non adatto per miniere di carbone con miscela di
gas metano e pericolo di esplosione di polvere
7 . Nessun impatto forte, luogo di vibrazioni
8 . Nessun danno evidente all'isolamento del gas o del vapore
nell'ambiente 9 . Nessun ingresso di forma d'onda per il filo smaltato del
motore danneggiato, nessun ingresso di corrente danneggiato dalla pista
dei cuscinetti

ANNOUNCEMENT

1 . L' installazione deve essere completata da professionisti
2. Controllare se gli elementi di fissaggio sono allentati prima
dell'installazione
3 . Prima dell'installazione, controllare se sono presenti detriti nel telaio per
evitare di danneggiare la ventola o ferire altre persone
4 . Prima dell'installazione, verificare attentamente se i dati elencati nella
targhetta e nello schema elettrico soddisfano i propri requisiti e confermare
che siano corretti prima dell'installazione e dell'uso
5 . Assicurarsi che la rotazione della ventola senza fenomeni di blocco
durante l'installazione
6. Quando la ventola si avvia, osservare se la direzione della ventola è
coerente con l'etichetta
7. Quando la ventola è in funzione, corpi estranei non possono estendersi
nel campo operativo della ventola



- 5 -

8 . La manutenzione deve prima interrompere l'alimentazione elettrica
superiore, per garantire la sicurezza personale e patrimoniale 9, durante il
trasporto, dovrebbe evitare il più possibile la collisione, non essere umido.
Quando utilizzato, prestare attenzione alla manutenzione per garantire la
durata della ventola.

Fault and troubleshooting

Nome del guasto Analisi delle cause soluzione

Guasto della ventola

Errore di cablaggio
Controllare secondo lo

schema elettrico

Contatto del connettore
scadente

Controllare la
connessione del

connettore

Tremolio della ventola
Errore di cablaggio

Controllare secondo lo
schema elettrico

Deformazione della
lama

Restituire per la
riparazione

Inversione della
ventola

Errore di cablaggio
Controllare secondo lo

schema elettrico
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Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in Australia: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122Australia
Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
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Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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